airMAX® 2x2 PtP Bridge Dish Antenna
Models: RD-2G24, RD-3G26, RD-5G30, RD-5G30-LW, RD-5G34
Powerful Performance for Long-Range Links
Robust Design and Construction for Outdoor Use
Seamless Integration with Rocket Radios
Datasheet
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com

improved corrosion resistance when compared with
zinc-plated fasteners.
Back View of the Fully Assembled RD-5G30-LW
*	 All models except for the RD-2G24 include a shroud.
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
3
D
at
as
h
ee
t
2.4 GHz Model
Model Frequency Gain Radome*
RD-2G24 2 GHz 24 dBi RAD-RD2
The 2.4 GHz frequency band is free to use, worldwide; however,
it is extremely crowded due to interference from other wireless
devices. Also, there are only three non-overlapping, 20 MHz
channels available for use.
3 GHz Model
Model Frequency Gain Radome*
RD-3G26 3 GHz 26 dBi RAD-RD2
The 3 or 3.65 GHz frequency band is noise-free in most areas;
however, its use requires a license. There may be additional
restrictions on its use depending on local country regulations.
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
4
5 GHz Models
D
at
as
h
ee
t
Model Frequency Gain1 Radome2
RD-5G30 4.9 - 5.8 GHz 26 - 30 dBi RAD-RD2
The 5 GHz frequency band is free to use, worldwide, offers
plentiful spectrum, and works well for long-distance links.
However, 5 GHz signals have more difficulty passing through
obstacles than lower-frequency signals.
The 4.9 GHz frequency band typically requires a license and is
reserved for public safety applications.
Model Frequency Gain Radome2
RD-5G30-LW 5.1 - 5.9 GHz 30 dBi ISO-BEAM-620
The RD-5G30-LW features the same gain as the RD-5G30 and
adds the following advantages:
•	 Lightweight yet robust components lessen the load.
•	 The extended depth of the dish reflector rejects noise
interference in co-location deployments.
•	 The design of the mounting bracket allows for ease of
installation on a pole or tower.
Model Frequency Gain1 Radome2
RD-5G34 4.9 - 5.8 GHz 30 - 34 dBi RAD-RD3
The RD-5G34 offers up to 34 dBi of gain in a 1050-mm diameter
size.
1 Check your local/regional regulations for the maximum antenna gain allowed for your application.
2 A radome is available as an optional accessory.